5
FOUPオープナ FOUPOpener
4
外形寸法図 Dimensions
KWF-12E-
型式構成Model Code
仕 様 Specificationコンタミ・パーティクルフリー ●Particle Contamination-free
差圧を必要としない機構設計と、気流解析による清浄空間の確保
Cleanliness achieved by airflow analysis and structural design
バッテリーフリー ●Battery-free
特殊ABSエンコーダ採用による、バッテリーの廃止
Special ABS encoder adopted to eliminate data backup battery
据付性能の向上 ●Easy Installation
調整プレートによる、再現性・MTTRの向上
New adjust plate realizes better installation repeatability and MTTR
検出機能 ●Detecting function
- FOUP在荷・在席
- FOUP蓋
- ウェーハ飛出し
- ドア開口部障害物
- ウェーハマッピング
KWFシリーズ KWF series
KWF-12E
オプション Option
8 : 8インチオープンカセット対応
8-inch open cassette compatible
M : ウェハマッピング
Wafer mapping sensor
KWF-12E
FOUP presence and placement
FOUP door
Wafer protrusion
Obstruction at door opening
Wafer mapping
1
3
8
6
235 235
470
201 42
63491
248 243
282.5118
458
1
1
2
2
5
6
2
0
5
2
0
5
4
1
0
173
188
373(マッピング無し)
400(マッピング有り)
6
5
1
1
3
0
7
0
165 3016530
5
7